
DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

KURUKSHETRA-136119

Engagement of Guest Faculty

The Department of Business Administration requires Guest Faculty in the following

Disciplines to meet out the teaching load requirement for MBA classes during the Odd

Semester of Academic Year 2024-25 @ Rs. 1500/- per lecture subject to a maximum amount

of Rs. 70,9001- per month for candidates with Ph.D Degree.

Marketing Management (0f )

General Management (01)

The qualification for Guest faculty shall be the same as that for Regular Assistant

Professor i.e. "First class both at (IG and PG level with Ph.D in relevont branch".

The selected candidates will have to complete all related evaluation & examination

works along with the engagement of classes. Two tutorials/ practical will be treated

equivalent to one lecture.

The interested candidates must submit their application in the prescribed application

form along with self-attested copies of certificates and mark sheets through e-mail at

mba@nitkkr.ac.in on or before 31.07.2024 (Wednesday) by 05:00 P.M. The application form

after the last date and time will not be considered. The presentation followed by interview for

the same shall be held on 02.08.2024. All the communication to the eligible candidates shall

be done by emails.

Copy to:

Department of Business Admlnisfiation
National lnstitute of Technology
Kurukshetra-l 3611 g

6zlzn

1. Professor-I/C (CCN) to upload on the Institute website



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
KURUKSHETRA.136l19

APPIICATION FORM

Application for the post of ...... ....... Advt. No.:

Name of the Applicant
Father's/Husband's Name.......

Date of Birth:........

Category (SC/ST/OBC/GE N ) :

Gender (Male/Female) :..........

MaritalStatus:....
PAN,Number (atfach copy of pAN Card): .............
{qdhar No. (attach copy of Aadhar Card):

Last pay drawn/emoluments at the lime of retirement (if applicable)
Present Address:

Pin Cod e

Particulars of Examination passed:

Recent
passport

size color
photograph
be affixed

Exam Passed Boa rd/University Percentage of
marks

16. Details of Professional training obtained, if any, during the period

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.



Nature of
duties in

18. Any

It is certifie
to the best
application

Place:

that the information provided above, is true & com in all respect and
,f my knowledge & belief. lf a ing is found wrong/i my
ill be treated as cancelled and rawn.

(Signatu of the Applicant)

Address:

DECLARATION


